10.

11.

12.

13.

CITY COUNCIL MEETING

AGENDA
JANUARY 5, 2026
6:30 P.M.
CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
PUBLIC INPUT
AMENDMENTS TO THE AGENDA
MAYOR’S REPORT
CONSENT AGENDA
These items are routine & enacted by one motion; there will be no separate discussion unless a Council member so requests.
A. Approval of Minutes

moow

1) Regular Meeting December 15, 2025
Payroll Ordinance No. 5568

Purchase Order Ordinance No. 5569
Lexipol Invoice

Cereal Malt Beverage License for YesWay

APPOINTMENTS

COMMITTEE/STAFF REPORTS

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

A. Amending City Fee Schedule

B. Cost of Living Allowance

C. GAAP Waiver Resolution, 2025 & 2026

EXECUTIVE SESSION

OTHER

ADJOURNMENT






